
N1/2 OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4,
DC G ELLISON 

RADCLIFF SUSAN/HERSEY LORRIE
402 MAIN ST
HARTFORD, FL 04220

01-6S-15-00495-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

1615.00 1.00/

05/08/2024 MLU

08/03/2016 DF 5.12 51,200 0 0 51,200

STANDARD
3

62,978
7,800
51,200

121,978
15,705

106,273
0

106,273
121,978

0

121,978

1554/977 11/01/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RADCLIFF SUSAN

RADCLIFF SUSAN

1009/0575 3/05/2004 WD Q I 50,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RALPH TITTLE

SUSAN RADCLIFF

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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PRMT:1:1: TVL TRL / 6 MTS

18824 M H 125 10/12/2001

17760 M H 75 12/18/2000

HX Base Yr

998 SW SPRUCE RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,042 116.9000 109.89 114,505 2002 2002 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 972

BAS 972 100 972 58,747

USP 200 35 70 4,231

1,172 1,042 62,978

BAS= W9 USP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W27 S27 E36 N27$.

BAS

9

27

27

36

27

USP 10

20

10

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 5.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 51,200


